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Activities done under MOUs 

(AY 2020-21) 

Sr 

No 

Organization 

with which 

MoU is signed 

Name of 

Institute/ 

Industry/ 

Corporate 

House 

Year of 

signing 

MoU 

List of activities under MoU 

year wise 
Number of 

students/faculty 

participated under 

MoUs 
From To Activity 

1.  VCET 

MSS 

Powertech Pvt 

Ltd 

05-03-

2021 
August 

2020 

April 

2021 

Sponsored 

Projects  

1 Staff , 3 Student 

Ms. Anagha Patil 

Prathamesh Suryavanshi 

Dharmesh Thorgavankar 

Shubhankar Thavi 

2.  VCET 

L & T 

Corporate 

Technology & 

Engineering 

Academy 

(CTEA) 

27-08-

2019 

18-08-

2020 

27-08-

2020 

Corporate 

Training 

2 Staff 

Mr. Yogesh Pingle 

Dr. Madhavi Waghmare 

18-08-

2020 

27-08-

2020 
Internship 

8 Students 

Yogesh Jain 

Ayushi Ghagh 

Jay Wanjari 

Kajal Mahajan 

Jenil Shah 

Divya Chaudhari 

Rushank Sheta 

Harsh Pandya 

3.  VCET 
Tech Ustaad 

Pro Learning 

16-09-

2019 

06-07-

2020 

30-07-

2020 

Speaker for SDP 

on “PYTHON for 

Data Science” 

109 Students 

4.  VCET 
OTET 

Infosystems 
05-10-

2018 

19-03-

2021 

20-03-

2021 

Judge for 

Hackathon’21 
 138 Participants 

5.  VCET 

Farmvary 

Consultancy 

LLP 

05-03-

2019 

28-01-

2021 

30-01-

2021 

Speaker for SDP 

on “Technological 

Guideposts” 

 160 Students 

23-01-

2021 

31-05-

2021 

Internship under 

OmAgro Services 

4 Students 

Neel Mehta 

Suchit Borge 

Chirag Darji 

Adnan Ansari 

6.  VCET 
Dear Digital 

Pvt Ltd 
10-05-

2021 

17-05-

2021 

17-08-

2021 

Internship under 

Bombay Studio 

2 Students 

Ishit Shetty 

Rushikesh Deshmukh 

7.  VCET 
AiBorne 

Technology 
21-04-

2021 

24-04-

2021 

24-04-

2021 

Arranged Speaker 

for Webinar on 

“Networking 

Concept in 

Virtualization” 

43 Students 
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8.  VCET 

Vervali 

System Pvt  

Ltd 

06-04-

2021 

19-03-

2021 

20-03-

2021 

Judge for 

Hackathon’21 
 138 Participants 

9.  VCET 
Digital Dojo 

Pvt Ltd 
16-07-

2019 

14-10-

2020 

14-10-

2020 

Arranged Speaker 

for Techtalks on 

“Algorithmic 

Trading” 

50 Students 

 


