

## **VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY**

### **DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY**

K.T. Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist-Palghar - 401202, Maharashtra

# **Activities done under MOUs**

(AY 2020-21)

G	Organization with which MoU is signed	Name of Institute/ Industry/ Corporate House	Year of signing MoU	List of activities under MoU year wise			Number of
Sr No				From	То	Activity	students/faculty participated under MoUs
1.	VCET	MSS Powertech Pvt Ltd	05-03- 2021	August 2020	April 2021	Sponsored Projects	1 Staff, 3 Student Ms. Anagha Patil Prathamesh Suryavanshi Dharmesh Thorgavankar Shubhankar Thavi
				18-08- 2020	27-08- 2020	Corporate Training	2 Staff Mr. Yogesh Pingle Dr. Madhavi Waghmare
2.	VCET	L & T Corporate Technology & Engineering Academy (CTEA)	27-08- 2019	18-08- 2020	27-08- 2020	Internship	8 Students Yogesh Jain Ayushi Ghagh Jay Wanjari Kajal Mahajan Jenil Shah Divya Chaudhari Rushank Sheta Harsh Pandya
3.	VCET	Tech Ustaad Pro Learning	16-09- 2019	06-07- 2020	30-07- 2020	Speaker for SDP on "PYTHON for Data Science"	109 Students
4.	VCET	OTET Infosystems	05-10- 2018	19-03- 2021	20-03- 2021	Judge for Hackathon'21	138 Participants
	VCET	Farmvary Consultancy LLP	05-03- 2019	28-01- 2021	30-01- 2021	Speaker for SDP on "Technological Guideposts"	160 Students
5.				23-01- 2021	31-05- 2021	Internship under OmAgro Services	4 Students Neel Mehta Suchit Borge Chirag Darji Adnan Ansari
6.	VCET	Dear Digital Pvt Ltd	10-05- 2021	17-05- 2021	17-08- 2021	Internship under Bombay Studio	2 Students Ishit Shetty Rushikesh Deshmukh
7.	VCET	AiBorne Technology	21-04- 2021	24-04- 2021	24-04- 2021	Arranged Speaker for Webinar on "Networking Concept in Virtualization"	43 Students



## **VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY**

## DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

K.T. Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist-Palghar - 401202, Maharashtra

8.	VCET	Vervali System Pvt Ltd	06-04- 2021	19-03- 2021	20-03- 2021	Judge for Hackathon'21	138 Participants
9.	VCET	Digital Dojo Pvt Ltd	16-07- 2019	14-10- 2020	14-10- 2020	Arranged Speaker for Techtalks on "Algorithmic Trading"	50 Students